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Term, holiday & closure dates for 2016-2017 

Date Details 
Autumn Term – 2016  
Tuesday 16 August Children start back at nursery 
Friday 7th October Nursery closed, casual holiday 
Mon 10th - 14th October Nursery closed, October holidays 
Monday 17th October Children start back at nursery 
Thurs 10th & Fri 11th  November Nursery closed, SBC In service days 
Monday 28th November Nursery closed, St Andrews Day holiday 
Friday 23rd Dec to Mon 9th Jan Nursery closed, Christmas holidays 
  
Winter Term – 2017  
Monday 9th January Children start back at nursery 
Friday 10th Feb – Tuesday 14th Feb  Nursery closed, February break 
Wednesday 15th February  Children back at nursery 
Monday 3rd April to Monday 17th April Nursery closed, Easter Holidays 
  
Summer Term  
Tuesday 18th April  Children start back at nursery 
Friday 28th April Nursery closed, SBC In service day 
Monday 1st May  Nursery closed, May Day holiday 
Monday 29th May Nursery closed, casual holiday 
Wednesday 28th June Last day of term for summer holidays 

 


